

**CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON
Ashcroft and Holland Alley Reconstruction**

8/16/2019

CIP 18-09



Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Project Engineer: Ian King
Project Location: Ashcroft/Holland Alley
 from Peach to Homsey

Project Scope:
 This project consists of improvements at Ashcroft/Holland alley from Peach to Homsey. The construction shall consist of, but not be limited to, reconstruction of the existing alley, constructing a new valley gutter, concrete drive approaches and adjusting existing utilities to grade.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Dave Christian Construction Co., Inc.		DBA Seal Rite Paving		Dawson-Mauldin, LLC		V&G Builders, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS											
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 19,324.60	\$ 19,324.60	\$ 12,218.00	\$ 12,218.00	\$ 7,026.38	\$ 7,026.38
3.	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,875.70	\$ 2,875.70	\$ 2,818.00	\$ 2,818.00	\$ 24,251.91	\$ 24,251.91
4.	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 23,506.37	\$ 23,506.37	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 72,364.56	\$ 72,364.56
5.	Aggregate Base, Class 2	436	Ton	\$ 45.00	\$ 19,620.00	\$ 38.39	\$ 16,738.04	\$ 70.00	\$ 30,520.00	\$ 112.12	\$ 48,884.32
6.	Type "A" Asphalt Concrete	226	Ton	\$ 120.00	\$ 27,120.00	\$ 118.22	\$ 26,717.72	\$ 266.00	\$ 60,116.00	\$ 218.12	\$ 49,295.12
7.	Concrete Drive Approach	448	SF	\$ 15.50	\$ 6,944.00	\$ 8.92	\$ 3,996.16	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,376.00	\$ 32.06	\$ 14,362.88
8.	Concrete Valley Gutter	966	LF	\$ 36.00	\$ 34,776.00	\$ 26.79	\$ 25,879.14	\$ 38.00	\$ 36,708.00	\$ 58.17	\$ 56,192.22
9.	Concrete Curb and Gutter	15	LF	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 32.71	\$ 490.65	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 9,900.00
10.	Misc. Facilities & Operations	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 34,140.62	\$ 34,140.62	\$ 4,753.00	\$ 4,753.00	\$ 12,090.92	\$ 12,090.92
				Total Base Amount \$ 149,240.00		\$158,669.00		\$194,684.00		\$299,368.31	